Moto-All.ru

]

CIIMCOK IOETAJIEW OJId "BOTTOM PAN" BRP FOREST FOX

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

?
2221

31NMO514




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "BOTTOM PAN" BRP FOREST FOX

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 5444437 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHelt Reflective sheet 1
. CHARNIERE
2 517289900 CpoK mocTaBku OT 35 gHEH INF.S*HINGE-LOW WELD 2
3 20009 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 19 gHen [Tafi6a 4
4 33010 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 gHen Nut elastic M6 4
390906200 CpOK MTOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEN RIVET-STEEL FLAT HEAD 2
6 389804300 CpOK IIOCTaBKU OT 25 gHEeU PUSH-NUT 2
. PLAQUEFASTENING
7 5446213 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEN PLATE 2
. RIVET BLACK 4.8X16 AL,
8 36009 CpOK IOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEN LONG MAND.(1=25PC 2
9 40377 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 19 gHEl Screw M6x20 4
. CAPUCHON COQUE
10 570277300 CpOK ITOCTaBKU OT 25 gHEH *CAP-PAN BOTTOM 1
11 5246183 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 19 gHen Front support 1
SUPPORT DR.
12 605351520 CpOK MOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEN *RH.BRACKET (BOTTOM 1
PAN
. SUPPORT GA. *L.H.
12 605351521 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEN BRACKET(BOTTOM PAN 1
. HEX SC. M8 X 20 BM73
13 40336 CpoK IOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEN M8.8 ZNE( 2
14 33201 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 gHeit Elastic flanged nut M8 2
SUPPORT COQUE
15 605352393 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 JHEeU *BOTTOM PAN FRONT 1
SUPPORT
16 732600030 CpOK IIOCTaBKU OT 25 gHEeU SCREW-FORMING 2
WASHER 6X18-1,25
17 20117 CpoK IOoCTaBKU OT 3 fHeH BLACK 2
ANOZIDED(1=10PCS
18 40377 Cpox nocTaBku oT 19 nHeit Screw M6x20 1
19 36036 B Hanmuuun Rivet 24
20 605151334 CpOK IIOCTaBKU OT 25 gHEeU gg %gE *BOTTOM PAN 1
. RIVET BLACK 4.8X16 AL,
21 36009 CpOK ITOCTaBKU OT 25 gHEeH LONG MAND.(1=25PC 2
. WASHER A5,3 DIN9021-
22 20008 CpOK IOCTaBKU OT 25 gHEH ST (1=50PC 2




